Daily Inspection Results

8/28/2015
Permit Inspection
No Type
100542 Footing
66482 Footing
72841 ABV CEIL
72841 Wall
80596 Wall
80596 Frame
87875 Footing
88087 Final
90008 Footing
90008 Footing
92017 Final
92037 Final
92254  Final
94162 Frame
94486 Footing
94892 Final
94977  Final
94983 Frame
94983  Firewall
94987  Firewall
94987 Frame
94992 Frame

94992

Firewall

Address

2000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 110
4021 HUGHES XING

1000 PHYSICIANS WAY
1000 PHYSICIANS WAY
3000 ARTESSA CIR

3000 ARTESSA CIR

4100 MURFREESBORO RD
1530 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
1538 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
1538 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
1021 SHALLOW STREAM LN

1530 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
509 SYDENHAM DR
2099 MCAVOY DR

1010 MURFREESBORO RD

3000 NINE BARK LN
1021 SHALLOW STREAM LN
5115 DONOVAN ST
5115 DONOVAN ST
5109 DONOVAN ST
5109 DONOVAN ST
5103 DONOVAN ST
5103 DONOVAN ST

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Inspected By Completed
Date

Robert Lewis 08/28/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/28/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/28/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/28/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/28/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/28/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

Robert Lewis 08/28/2015
08/28/2015

Patrick T. Virrill 08/28/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 08/28/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/28/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/28/2015
Robert Lewis 08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

Derek Beard

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

A/P Location

TUPELO HONEY (TRELLIS)

BERRY FARMS TOWNCENTER BLDG
D

HEALTHSOUTH REHAB HOSPITAL
HEALTHSOUTH REHAB HOSPITAL
ARTESSA APT BLDG E

ARTESSA APT BLDG E

Silver Grace - 4100 Murfreesboro Rd.
Westhaven, Lot 1094

Westhaven Lot 1098

Westhaven Lot 1098

1021 Shallow Stream Lane - Stream
Valley

Westhaven Lot 1094 Retaining Wall
Lockwood glen Lot 131

2099 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen - Lot
53

MAPLES SHOPPING CENTER
LANDLORD SHELL IMPROVEMENTS

Rizer Point Lot 87
STREAM VALLEY POOL
Westhaven Lot 1609
Westhaven Lot 1609
Westhaven Lot 1610
Westhaven Lot 1610
Westhaven Lot 1611
Westhaven Lot 1611

Result

Partia
[ Insp

No Passed

No Partial

No Passed
No Passed
No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No Cancelled
No Passed
No Passed

No Partial

No Cancelled
No Passed
No failed

No Partial

No Passed

No Passed

No failed
No failed
No failed
No failed
No failed
No failed



Daily Inspection Results

8/28/2015

94996  Firewall 5097 DONOVAN ST

94996 Frame 5097 DONOVAN ST

95000 Frame 5091 DONOVAN ST

95538 Footing 4600 CAROTHERS PKWY
95689 Final 8004 BROOKPARK AVE
95783 Frame 1126 AMELIA PARK DR
95837 Footing 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
95868 Final 353 JULIANNA CIR

96107 Frame 9166 KEATS ST

96180 Frame 8024 KEATS ST

96382 Final 9100 CAROTHERS PKWY STE 105
96498 Frame 9148 KEATS ST

96568 Wall 1637 SHADOW GREEN DR
96572 Wall 1639 SHADOW GREEN DR
96631 Insulation 3014 NARROW FORD LN
96657 Frame 210 FOWLER CIR

96800 Insulation 1013 LINDEN ISLE DR
96924 Insulation 920 MARKET ST

97030 Foundation 155 HOBBS DR

97144 Foundation 4020 GENERAL MARTIN LN
97231 Final 725 COOL SPRINGS BLVYD STE 300
97261 Final 607 WEST END CIR

97262 Final 605 WEST END CIR

98851 Insulation 529 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY
98852 Final 320 PREMIER CT STE 216
98916 Frame 108 GALLAGHER DR

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Robert Lewis

Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Robert Lewis
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Robert Lewis
Randall A. Tosh

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Westhaven Lot 1612
Westhaven Lot 1612
Westhaven Lot 1613

4600 Carothers Pkwy

Stream Valley Lot 255

AMELIA PARK LOT 81, NEW
ROLLING HILLS ADDITION
Polk Place - 353 Julianna Cir.
WESTHAVEN LOT 1560, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1528

9100 Carothers Pkwy Ste 105 & 106 -
Fire Damage

WESTHAVEN LOT 1557, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
39, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
40, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 131
LADD PARK LOT 209, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 177
AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 442

BERRY FARMS LOT 120, NEW
VERUS EXPANSION

DEMO WEST END CIRCLE
WEST END DEMO

529 Pearre Springs Way Bonus Room
Finish Out

320 Premier Ct. Ste 216
108 Gallagher Drive, Polk Place

No failed
No failed
No failed
No Partial
No Cancelled
No Passed
No Partial
No Passed
No Passed
No Cancelled
No Passed
No failed
No Passed
No failed
No failed
No failed
No failed
No Passed
No failed
No Passed
No Passed
No Passed
No Passed
No failed
No Passed
No Passed



Daily Inspection Results

98924 Slab 625 FINNHORSE LN
98938 Frame 311 APPLECROSS DR
99328 Footing 9147 KEATS ST

99415 Footing 9141 KEATS ST

99422 Footing 9135 KEATS ST

E10051 Low Volt 8024 KEATS ST

4

E10054 Rough In 9148 KEATS ST

0

E10056 Final 284 MALLORY STATION RD STE 110
1

E10062 Rough In 139 HOBBS DR

=

E89705 Serv Rel 2015 RURAL PLAINS CIR
E89838 Serv Rel 2021 RURAL PLAINS CIR
E89842 Serv Rel 2027 RURAL PLAINS CIR
E89846 Serv Rel 2033 RURAL PLAINS CIR
E92295 Occ Final 1101 GARDNER DR
E93575 Serv Rel 2039 RURAL PLAINS CIR
E94616 Low Volt 1005 GENERATIONS WAY
E94621 Rough In 1005 GENERATIONS WAY
E95234 Final 1620 SHADOW GREEN DR
E95239 Final 1622 SHADOW GREEN DR
E95243 Final 1624 SHADOW GREEN DR
E95247 Final 1626 SHADOW GREEN DR
E95405 Final 3001 NINE BARK LN

Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Stephen R.

Stephen R.

Mallory

Mallory

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Stephen R.

Stephen R.
Stephen R.

Stephen R.
Stephen R.
Stephen R.

Stephen R.

Mallory

Mallory
Mallory

Mallory
Mallory
Mallory

Mallory

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 972, No

NEW

Sullivan Farms - 311 Applecross Dr. No
Addition

WESTHAVEN LOT 1573 No
9141 Keats St., Westhaven Lot #1574 No
9135 Keats St., Westhaven Lot #1575 No
WESTHAVEN LOT 1528 No
WESTHAVEN LOT 1557 No
ENTERPRISE No
LADD PARK LOR 377 No
Berry Farms Lot 179 No
Berry Farms Lot 178 No
Berry Farms Lot 177 No
Berry Farms Lot 176 No
1101 Gardner Drive No
BERRY FARMS LOT 175 No

Morning Pointe - 1005 Generations Way No

Building

Mornign Pointe - 1005 Generations Way No
SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES. LOT No

30

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES, LOT No

31

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES, LOT No

32

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES, LOT No

33
RIZER POINT LOT 46

No

Passed

failed

Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results

8/28/2015
E95444 Final 87 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
E95725 Final 2000 MALLORY LN STE 290

E95725 Occ Final 2000 MALLORY LN STE 290
E95725 Occ Final 2000 MALLORY LN STE 290
E95787 Serv Rel 2049 RYECROFT LN

E95862 Serv Rel 5012 ROCKPORT AVE
E95885 Final 8006 KEATS ST

E96217 Serv Rel 2018 RYECROFT LN

E96237 Final 109 FOUNDERS POINTE BLVD
E96342 Rough In 1207 REESE DR

E96428 Rough In 1311 MURFREESBORO RD
E96644 Rough In 205 FOWLER CIR

E96772 Low Volt 1005 GENERATIONS WAY
E96837 Rough In 1010 MURFREESBORO RD

E96969 Serv Rel
E97058 Rough In

606 WEST END CIR
1311 MURFREESBORO RD STE 110

E97076 Temp
E97366 Temp
E97396 Rough In

1018 LINDEN ISLE DR
2030 CANYON ECHO DR
492 SADLER WAY

E97447 Temp
E98693 Final
E98765 Temp
E98821 Temp
E98886 Above Cell

1004 LINDEN ISLE DR

7085 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE

8028 BROOKPARK AVE

3024 NARROW FORD LN

1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 1550

E98888 Rough In 1311 MURFREESBORO RD STE 100

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 226, NEW No
STAPLES RENO, ELEC & LV No
STAPLES RENO, ELEC & LV No
STAPLES RENO, ELEC & LV No
LADD PARK LOT 548 No
Stream Valley Lot 299 No
WESTHAVEN LOT 1525 No
LADD PARK LOT 480 No
109 Founders Pointe Blvd No
RIZER POINT LOT 63 No

1311 Murfreesboro Rd. - Franklin Retail No
LADD PARK LOT 244, NEW No
MORNING POINT OF FRANKLIN, LV No

MAPLES S/C SHELL IMPROVEMENTS, No
AC UNITS EXISTING, 1@1000 AMP,

1@400 AMP

addition No
Franklin Retail AT&T - 1311 No
Murfreesboro Rd. Ste. 110

STREAM VALLEY LOT 145 No
STREAM VALLEY LOT 208 No
492 Sadler Way - Fieldstone Farms No
Porch Addition

STREAM VALLEY LOT 138 Temp No
SHOE CARNIVAL No
Stream Valley Lot 243 No
STREAM VALLEY LOT 161 Temp No
COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA STE 1550 - No
J Jill Build Out

GUAC No

Passed

Cancelled
Cancelled
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
failed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results
8/28/2015

E98901
E98938

E98999
E99080
E99118
E99119
E99141
E99144
E99157
E99194
E99309
E99345
E99456
E99498

M10062
4

M87935
M88200
M92017

M92448

M92452

M92456

M92460

M93430

M94892

Temp
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Above Cell
Above Cell
Final

Final

Final

Low Volt
Low Volt
Final

Final
Temp

Gas Line

Fireplace
Rough In

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

3014 NARROW FORD LN
311 APPLECROSS DR

6100 TOWER CIR STE 300
2000 MALLORY LN STE 290
284 MALLORY STATION RD
284 MALLORY STATION RD
284 MALLORY STATION RD
284 MALLORY STATION RD
1580 BIRCHWOOD CIR

337 RAFFERTY CT

2026 CANYON ECHO DR
320 PREMIER CT STE 216
228 CAMBRIDGE PL

8018 BROOKPARK AVE
112 SNAPDRAGON CT

723 STONEWATER BLVD
479 CANTERBURY RISE
1021 SHALLOW STREAM LN

536 SYDENHAM DR

538 SYDENHAM DR

540 SYDENHAM DR

542 SYDENHAM DR

544 SYDENHAM DR

3000 NINE BARK LN

STE 110
STE 100
STE 110
STE 100

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Robert Lewis

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

STREAM VALLEY LOT 131, TEMP No
Sullivan Farms - 311 Applecross Dr. No
Addition

UBS INTERIORS No
STAPLES REMODEL No
ENTERPRISE No
ENTERPRISE EXOTIC No
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR RENO No
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR RENO No
1580 Birchwood Cir. - Hot Tub No

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 18, SECURITY No

STREAM VALLEY LOT 210

ZACH SHANK

No
No

SCREEN PORCH COVERED DECK No

STREAM VALLEY LOT 248, TEMP No
garden gate gas line to pool No
Westhaven - Lot 820 No
Avalon Lot 119 No
1021 Shallow Stream Lane - Stream No

Valley

536 Sydenham Dr. - Lockwood Glen Lot No

124

538 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot No

125

540 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot No

126

542 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot No

127

544 Sydenham Dr., Lockwood Glen Lots No

128

Rizer Point Lot 87

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
failed
Cancelled
Passed
Cancelled
Passed
Waived

Passed

Passed
Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed



Daily Inspection Results

8/28/2015

M95486 Fireplace
M95689 Final

M96180 Fireplace
M96481 Rough In
M96568 Rough In

M96572 Rough In
M96577 Rough In
M96581 Rough In

M96694 Fireplace
M96786 Rough In

M96786 Rough In

M97338 Rough In
M97382 Final
M98858 Final
M98865 Rough In
M98879 Fireplace
M98885 Final
M98996 Rough In

M98996 Rough In
M99050 Final

M99127 Fireplace
M99130 Fireplace
M99314 Rough In

824 DARTMOOR LN

8004 BROOKPARK AVE
8024 KEATS ST

2200 GEORGIAN CIR

1637 SHADOW GREEN DR

1639 SHADOW GREEN DR

1641 SHADOW GREEN DR

1701 SHADOW GREEN DR

5024 DONOVAN ST
619 FINNHORSE LN

619 FINNHORSE LN

654 FINNHORSE LN

9100 CAROTHERS PKWY STE 105
1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 1550
208 MEALER ST

304 LOCKHART CT

725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 300
824 DARTMOOR LN

824 DARTMOOR LN

722 MEETING ST

1016 BENELLI PARKCT
139 HOBBS DR
1207 REESE DR

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Robert Lewis
Robert Lewis
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Robert Lewis
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 941
Stream Valley Lot 255
WESTHAVEN LOT 1528
BREEZEWAY LOT 51, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
39, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
40, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
41, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
42, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1580

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 971,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 971,
NEW

Ladd Park Lot 899

9100 Carothers Pkwy Ste. 106
1800 Galleria Blvd Space 1550
HURSTBOURNE LOT 121
ECHO ESTATES LOT 9
VERUS EXPANSION

LADD PARK LOT 941, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

LADD PARK LOT 941, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

FOUNDERS POINTE SEC 7 LOT 316,
CHANGE OUT

1016 Benelli Park Ct., Benelli Park Lot 7
LAD PARK LOT 377
RIZER POINT LOT 63

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

Passed

Cancelled
Cancelled
failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancelled

Passed
Passed
Partial
Passed
failed
Passed

Passed

Cancelled

failed

Passed
Passed

failed



Daily Inspection Results
8/28/2015

M99413

P10056
0

P10058
9

P10060
6

P88200
P90409
P92017

P93815

P9O3883
P9O3883
P94780
P94813
P94819
P94892
P95493

P95657
P95689
P96318
P96342
P96445
P96568

P96572

PO6577

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Backflow

Final
Rough In

Rough In
Abv Ceil
Backflow
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Rough In

Backflow
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

5004 VIOLA DR
741 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 101

808 EDWARDS DR

114 SOUTHEAST PARKWAY CT STE
120

479 CANTERBURY RISE
1210 ECHO LN
1021 SHALLOW STREAM LN

1916 GALLERIA BLVD

1000 PHYSICIANS WAY
1000 PHYSICIANS WAY
9086 KEATS ST

1005 BENELLI PARK CT
1016 BENELLI PARK CT
3000 NINE BARK LN
496 LIBERTY PKE

9092 KEATS ST

8004 BROOKPARK AVE
337 RAFFERTY CT

1207 REESE DR

5004 VIOLA DR

1637 SHADOW GREEN DR

1639 SHADOW GREEN DR

1641 SHADOW GREEN DR

JOHN PRICE

Robert Lewis
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

Robert Lewis
Robert Lewis

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

Robert Lewis

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015
08/28/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

RIZER POINT LOT 69
AMPLIPHY

REBEL MEADOWS INTERIOR
RENOVATION

114 Southeast Pkwy Ct., Ste 120

Avalon Lot 119
Preserve at Echo Estates Lot 42

1021 Shallow Stream Lane - Stream
Valley

1916 Galleria Blvd - Coolsprings Galleria,

Connors Steak & Seafood
HEALTH SOUTH

HEALTH SOUTH
WESTHAVEN LOT 1547, NEW
BENELLI PARK LOT 3, NEW
BENELLI PARK LOT 7, NEW
Rizer Point Lot 87

GENESIS GLASS amended to add
water/sewer additional charge $51.00

WESTHAVEN LOT 1548, NEW
Stream Valley Lot 255
LOCKWOOD LOT 18
RIZER POINT LOT 63
RIZER POINT LOT 69

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
39, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
40, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
41, NEW

No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

failed

Passed

failed

Cancelled

Passed
Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed
Passed
Passed
Hold
failed
Passed

failed

Passed
Cancelled
failed
failed
failed

failed

failed

Passed



.

Daily Inspection Results HISTORIC
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8/28/2015 e s

P96581 Rough In 1701 SHADOW GREEN DR Roger M. Layman 08/28/2015 SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT No failed

42, NEW

P96698 Rough In 139 HOBBS DR Patrick T. Virrill 08/28/2015 LADD PARK LOT 2517 No failed
P97580 SewerLine 1168 AMELIA PARK DR JOHN PRICE 08/28/2015 AMELIA PARK LOT 122 No Passed
P97580 WaterLine 1168 AMELIA PARK DR JOHN PRICE 08/28/2015 AMELIA PARK LOT 122 No Passed
P98689 Rough In 402 COBERT LN Roger M. Layman 08/28/2015 LOCKWOOD LOT 3 No failed
P98887 Final 725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 300 Robert Lewis 08/28/2015 Verus Expansion No Passed
P99011 Slab 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR Roger M. Layman 08/28/2015 ROLLING HILLS HOSPITAL No Passed

P99252 Slab 595 HILLSBORO RD JOHN PRICE 08/28/2015 KROGER No failed



